Freundschaftsturnen Béarau

20. Sept. 2014

Rangliste Herren
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Name

. Bigler Markus

. Luternauer David
. Gerber Cyrill

. Schitz Martin

. Glauser Marco

. Sommer Niklaus

. Schneider Daniel
. Antener Nicola

. Sommer Christian
. Blaser Michael

. Mahindan Nathan
. Luternauer Lukas
. Zaugg Patrick

. Schitz Simon

. Gerber Sven

. Luternauer Micha
. Merz Thomas

. Krédhenbihl Thomas
. Wermeille Nicolas
. Lanz Sandro

. Hubler Martin

. Kobel Simon

. Rickli Thomas

. Scheidegger Tim
. Zaugg Roland

. Wacher Tim

. Lanz Jan

. Kurt Samuel

. Blunier Marc

. Hangartner Stefan
. Jaggi Adrian

. Zurcher Cyrill

. Roth Janick

. Wermuth Adrian

. Mlrner Valentin

. Mirner Nicola

Verein

Trubschachen
Gondiswil
Barau

Eriswil
Gondiswil
Eriswil

Eriswil

Barau

Eriswil
Trubschachen
Barau
Gondiswil
Trubschachen
Eriswil

Eriswil
Gondiswil
Trubschachen
Trubschachen
Trubschachen
Gondiswil
Barau
Trubschachen
Gondiswil
Barau

Barau
Langnau
Gondiswil
Trubschachen
Trubschachen
Gondiswil
Gondiswil
Barau
Trubschachen
Trubschachen
Trubschachen
Trubschachen
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74
85
92

91
88
84
92
89
78
87
88
84
84
96
93
69
78
94
93
73
80
94
98
72
84
91
93
76
92
95
95
98
90
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1048 (16)

10.62 (15)
10.25 (19)
1048 (16)

1000m

2:47.00 (25)
2:56.00 (23)

2:48.00 (25)
2:56.00 (23)

2:49.00 (25)

259.70 (21)
2:53.00 (24)

3:07.00 (19)
3:33.00 (10)
2:52.00 (24)
3:24.00 (13)

3:16.00 (16)
2:53.00 (24)
3:17.00 (16)

3:10.00 (18)

3:15.00 (16)
4:05.00 (1)
3:28.00 (12)
3:11.00 (18)
3:47.00 (6)
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4:17.00

)
4:03.00 (0)

Resultate

Kugel
13.49 (24

Hoch
1.70 (25)
1.70 (25)

170 (25)
175 (25)

Wurf
59.48 (23)

66.11 (25)

56.46 (22)

58.02 (23)

49.85 (19)

42.22 (15)

50.99 (19)
42.93 (15)

39.67 (13)

47.45 (18)

49,67 (19)

42.30 (15)

36.18 (11)

46.16 (17)

Pkt
Schleuder Kutu

53.15 (25)

49.16 (24)
4535 (21)

49.87 (24)
43.88 (20)

44.28 (20)
47.45 (22)
4233 (18)
46.20 (21)
40.33 (17)

51.20 (25)
4788 (23)

44.86 (20)
44.79 (20)

43.96 (20)

40.14 (17)
37.03 (14)

3547 (13)

Pkt

120
118
116
115
115
114
109
108
103
100
100
100
99
98
98
97
95
94
94
93
90
90
88
88
84
84
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79
77
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62
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51
8
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